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Panel Price List

Lancia Fulvia Coupe

Sub-frame mounting boxes (inc sport)
Full length inner sills (inc sport)
Sub-frame outriggers (arms) (inc sport)
Full length outer sills

Rear Panel

Rear Lower valance

Rear Quarter valance(behind rear wheel)
Front floor pans (inc sport)

Rear floor pans (inc sport)

Bottom wing repair sections

Front lower valance S2/3 (eight hole)
Front lower valance S1 (Four hole)

Front wheel arch 1600HF S2
Rear wheel arch 1600HF S2

Front wheel arch 1300 S1/2/3
Rear wheel arch 1300 S1/2/3

Fuel Flap (inc sport)
Head lamp panels (UK spec)

Upper valance panel (between headlamps)S2/3

Inner wheel arches (1300)

£140-00 Pair
£195-00 each
£180-00 each
£160-00 each
£395-00 each
£395-00 each
£190-00 each
£160-00 each
£195-00 each
£ 70-00 each

£850-00 each
£495-00 each

£285-00 each
£350-00 each

£250-00 each
£250-00 each

£ 75-00 each
£250-00 each
£125-00 each
£150-00 each

Front splash panel(round pressing)(inc sport) £ 95-00 each
Rear of front arch 'oval hole' pressed panel(inc sport) £ 55-00 each
Inner sill short panel (inc sport) £140-00 each
Fulvia Sport full length outer sills £ 85-00 each

Fulvia Coupe New Fuel tank(All models)
Fulvia water pumps New
Fulvia Air Filter S2/3

Lancia Aurelia B20

Front & rear Wheel arches(4th/5/6th series)

£575-00 each
£140-00 each
£ 45-00 each

£395-00 each



