DAVID ASHWORTH CLASSIC RESTORATIONS



Oak Cottage Overton Road Marchwiel Wrexham, LL13 0TE U.K.

david@lanciaclassic.com

01978 357776

www.lanciaclassic.com

Jul/2023

Panel Price List

Lancia Fulvia Coupe

Sub-frame mounting boxes (inc sport) Full length inner sills (inc sport) Sub-frame outriggers (arms) (inc sport) Full length outer sills Rear Panel Rear Lower valance Rear Quarter valance(behind rear wheel) Front floor pans (inc sport) Rear floor pans (inc sport) Bottom wing repair sections	£140-00 Pair £195-00 each £180-00 each £160-00 each £395-00 each £190-00 each £160-00 each £195-00 each £ 70-00 each
Front lower valance S2/3 (eight hole) Front lower valance S1 (Four hole)	£850-00 each £495-00 each
Front wheel arch 1600HF S2 Rear wheel arch 1600HF S2	£285-00 each £350-00 each
Front wheel arch 1300 S1/2/3 Rear wheel arch 1300 S1/2/3	£250-00 each £250-00 each
Fuel Flap (inc sport) Head lamp panels (UK spec) Upper valance panel (between headlamps)S2/3 Inner wheel arches (1300) Front splash panel(round pressing)(inc sport) Rear of front arch 'oval hole' pressed panel(inc sport) Inner sill short panel (inc sport) Fulvia Sport full length outer sills	£ 75-00 each £250-00 each £125-00 each £150-00 each £ 95-00 each £ 55-00 each £ 85-00 each
Fulvia Coupe New Fuel tank(All models) Fulvia water pumps New Fulvia Air Filter S2/3	£575-00 each £140-00 each £ 45-00 each

Lancia Aurelia B20

Front & rear Wheel arches(4th/5/6th series) £395-00 each